
 

 
CNY WORKS  

Will Be Closed on the Following 2025 Dates 
To In-Person Appointments and Resource Center Access 

For Assistance On These Dates, Please Contact CNY Works At: 
 

• www.cnyworks.com 
• info@cnyworks.com 

• (315) 473-8250 
 

Every Effort Will Be Made To Provide Timely Responses To  
 Questions E-Mailed or Voicemail Messages Left   

  
Wednesday January 1, 2025 
Monday  January 20, 2025 
Monday February 17, 2025 
Monday May 26, 2025 
Thursday June 19, 2025 
Friday July 4, 2025 
Monday September 1, 2025 
Monday 
Monday 

October 13, 2025 
November 10, 2025 

Tuesday November 11, 2025 
Thursday November 27, 2025 
Friday November 28, 2025 
Thursday 
Friday 

December 25, 2025 
December 26, 2025 
 

  
 

http://www.cnyworks.com/
mailto:info@cnyworks.com

